

National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

Southern Inventions LLC DBA Millwork Services

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled; and is valid through the date herein.

Certification Granted: December 18, 2019
Expiration Date: December 18, 2020
WBENC National Certification Number: WBE1902745

WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Council - Southwest, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Authorized by Debbie Hurst, President Women's Business Council - Southwest

COUNCIL

SOUTHWEST

Women's Business

NAICS: 238350, 337110

UNSPSC: 72121100, 72121104, 72121400























